
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Contract 7970

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Henry Conklin

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

7/7/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7970

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

36
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

7/7/2017


